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The International Subsidiary Banks Division 

7.2 million

Customers

and

882 Branches

in 12 countries

Strategic international presence in commercial banking in Central Eastern Europe and Middle Eastern and North 
African areas

Figures as at 31 March 2024

Serbia

Ukraine



4

2

6

Marco Trevisan 6 431,339 153,000
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The International Subsidiary Banks Division

Country Bank Manager Total Assets
(euro m)

Ranking
(by Total Assets)

Branches Customers

Dinko Lucić

Bosnia and 

Herzegovina

35

141

Figures as at 31 March 2024

Alessandro D’Oria

Egypt 173Dante Campioni

Moldova 

1,957

15,902

3,507

253,000

1,417,000

1,904,000

Hungary 8,366

17 60,000

Pál Simák

Albania

Croatia

Marco Santini 299 6

60 457,000



The International Subsidiary Banks Division

Figures as at 31 March 2024
(1) The balance sheet of Pravex Bank has been consolidated on the basis of the countervalue of 2023 year-end figures at the exchange rate as at 31.3.24

Serbia Darko Popovic 18,166 142

Ukraine

Slovakia

Slovenia Luigi Fuzio 4

224,360 157

404,045

40

Jozef Kausich

Gianluca Corrias

1,409,000

1,286,000

172,000

75,000

1,434 34 53,000Paolo VivonaRomania
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