The International Subsidiary Banks Division



7.2 million
Customers
and
882 Branches
in 12 countries



Strategic international presence in commercial banking in Central Eastern Europe and Middle Eastern and North African areas

The International Subsidiary Banks Division

Country	y Bank	Manager	Total Assets (euro m)	Ranking (by Total Assets)	Branches	Customers
Albania	INTESA SANPAOLO BANK Albania	Alessandro D'Orio	a 1,957	4	35	253,000
Bosnia and Herzegovi	intesa sandaolo banka na Bosna i Hercegovina	Marco Trevisan	1,339	6	43	153,000
Croatia	PRIVREDNA BANKA ZAGREB	Dinko Lucić	15,902	2	141	1,417,000
Egypt	M ALEXBANK غيد الإسكندرية	Dante Campion	i 3,507	6	173	1,904,000
Hungary	m CIB BANK	Pál Simák	8,366	8	60	457,000
Moldova	m EXIMBANK	Marco Santini	299	6	17	60,000

The International Subsidiary Banks Division

Country	Bank	Manager	Total Assets (euro m)	Ranking (by Total Assets)	Branches	Customers
Romania	INTESA SANIMOLO BANK Romania	Paolo Vivona	1,434		34	53,000
Serbia	BANCA INTESA Beograd	Darko Popovic	8,166	1	142	1,409,000
Slovakia	™ VÚB BANKA	Jozef Kausich	24,360	2	157	1,286,000
Slovenia	INTESA SANIMOLO BANK Slovenia	Luigi Fuzio	4,045	4	40	172,000
Ukraine	PRAVEX BANK	Gianluca Corrias	. (1)		40	75,000

